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Introduction 3

Sustainability
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Sustainability
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Introduction

Sustainability

The Innovator of Future Materials
for Every Generation
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Financial Data

Profit / Loss Statement
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2023 1024 2Q24 YoY QoQ

o= 8,164 8,368 8,405 3.0% 0.4%
=0l 899 1,046 1,116 24.1% 6.7%
Fo[e 486 637 658 35.4% 3.3%
«O0[XHIE 203 229 227 11.8% (0.9%)
QIEH/IY £9| S (10 2 V)] 80.0% RS IV
Mo 208 389 389 87.0% 0.0%
g71=01Y 139 259 262 88.5% 1.2%
X|eix2==01< 121 202 195 61.2% (3.5%)
EBITDA 935 1,109 1,167 24.8% 5.2%
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Financial Data

Balance Sheet / Cash Flow
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29,347
13,313
239
16,034
21,351
16,249
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201.0%
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203
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304.5%

20234 20244 68

30,344

32,767
13,078
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Financial Data

Balance Sheet / Cash Flow

2022

2023

2,275
1,602
1,856
(1,183)
(2,238)
(2,203)
(35)
(134)
896
(1,029)
97)

4,003
473
1,734
1,796
(4,160)
(3,964)
(196)
121
1,089
(968)
(36)

(212l 2f2)
1 1,249
259 262
472 509
(730) 478
(1,039) (1,133)
(635) (815)
(404) (318)
1,080 (138)
1,173 37
(93) (175)
42 (22)
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Performance

Tire Cord / Tech Yarn
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Performance 1

Carbon Fiber/Aramid/Other
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Appendix

Performance by Segment
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(2191 : 242)

2023 3023 4Q23 1Q24 YoY Q0Q
=N 8,164 7,833 7,682 8,368 8,405 3.0% 0.4%
AAXERY 6,937 6,585 6,459 7,127 7,133 2.8% 0.1%
EIO|H{EZ XY 4 577 4,265 4,309 4,843 4,662 1.8% (3.7%)
0f|0{EH & OFHHIE 1,387 1,413 1,382 1,412 1,568 13.0% 11.0%
EfAME & OFZI0IE S 973 907 768 871 903 (7.2%) 3.7%
7|Et 1,227 1,249 1,222 1,241 1,272 3.7% 2.5%
ATPCIA 826 886 832 849 868 5.1% 2.2%
%210/ 486 357 208 637 658 365.4% 3.3%
AAXERH 541 374 219 642 664 22.7% 3.4%
7|Et (54) (18) (12) (5) ®) KIS RIX|4
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Appendix 13

Raw Material Price Trend
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Fact Sheet 14
» E{0]0] 22X » El0|0] =2 AX P 7IE AT FoE S 2 MEY S EXE
- MX| 0§=2| 56% (2023) - 243 % MXHHOfEE 3|5 oY EtO[O{ZE: AIZS -0 St it Capa ST 72
- PET 2AIRE & MA MEERE 19 - 19IX|, SUVE Ef0|0 JHHO = QIot BAM £UY St OFIDIE: &% QM3 0| 2} BM 3
F2 ANH: =0, /Y - T} TG EO|O{AIE HEAI EAHR: 2028H7IX| 24,000822 &
- FQ M HEIXAE, DIHE, R0|0f, ZEJAE, SH=E0|01 S B 0floful: T HS 0jjojt =2 ST}
- ZQ ®ME: PET Chip, NY66 Chip, WireRod - x}°><ct»§ B712 Cgst S50 oofe £ Bth
P MRAZAHQIHHE, ojojat) P EHAHR: TUSTIS S0 57t
- FA| 0hE2] 17% (2023) - 487t AF2 CNG(0IZ, 21%), $4(312, 2E)
- PET 2IAIRE B M7 AERE 191 1U87I8 +2 » IME(TPA, PET Chip)2Ef 4=I4|25}
F2 Ng: =01, R (million unit, kton) 2019 2021 - B otEH
- 2 27: Autoliv, KSS Tt venaey) = o - 23 YN B2|o| 80JY
- Q2 ®MZ : PET Chip, NY66 Chip E—a o1 1641 G » EL0|0|E2 X REZ2|Q Ciotst
» of2to|= PET Tire Cord 516 532 3.1% - Et0]0] xfjetel E’g"'-—'*.oﬂﬁ YA O] 24
- M| =2 3% (2023) Steel Cord 3120 | 3,126 0.2% > 2EX(OPW) ojlof 35
ZO8L: uEREIclE 5G 0|2, AISXAIAL S PET Yarn (Seat Belt) 97 83  (150% - AR & A2FHR0| HE
- £Q 2IM=z: TPC, PPD PET Yarn (Airbag) 39 37 (5.4%) » ZLYIHE EIA MG
» EtANS NY66 Yarn (Airbag) 163 139 (14.6%) - MEIHO| 02T 28 BHZ KA X
- M =2l 7% (2023)
- 285 43718, B BA0IE, TYLY, TIE
- FQ gma: AN » CEO: X84 =y 32,023%
Sales Revenue - B (&Y MA2L 07 EO|0E LT Bl '_ g mjEo1 3,606‘-".%
- B (PEY AMYXIPG EIO|0H LR 24 S EBITDA 3,458%1%
Others - B (F)ad MYRKHPG 7|22 52 Fgo| 1,7249¢
15% - B S YETATHE) HHEOIAL SxHHIE 304.5%
Spandex
= P CFO : a5
R - (DEY M2 IREY
-8 (P)a HeEE 3PN
-8 ()B4 WRES WeH 9 IREY 48
B SNHEATE) M
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